©Hi..Teel,
Your Professional Cutting Partner!
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
0Tel: +86 769 8150 2920
Fax: +86 7698150 2952
rEmail: shirleypeng@htcuttingtool.com
<!'Web: www.htcuttingtool.com
<'-Add: No . 8, West 1st D istrict, Shi he Ro ad, Shilongkeng
Village, Liaobu Town, Dongguan City, China ，
?
,
l
“MWA值2
}
l
钻呻
j,
I
/I'
1
l/
／
百
U
]
冠
rD
皇
』
[
[
K
KS
仆从瞿U往
昌
s
Mo
＂倡2
\
I”
“i
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
钻杆 Drill Pipe
·所有钻杆应使用匹配型号的钻尖
·钻杆配有中心锁紧螺丝和扳手
·钻尖需单独订购
• All drill pipes should use matching drill tips
• The drill pi忱 is ecuipped 讥th a central locking
Serl/!,/ and wrench
• Drill tips need to be ordered separately
KS皇冠钻钻杆3D
KS Crown Drill Rod 3D
仁
| 型号 钻尖直径范围 尺寸Size 刀座型号 Cen
中心
ler锁劝紧ng螺sa丝邸 扳手 面价(RMB)Drill叩d印meterC必No range L Ll L2 L3 LS D Kn盆节er -- I 一�
re� Face value(RMB)
KS1250/1300-3D-C20 12.50 13.00 127.5 77.5 ,
|
39 2.0 50 20 C M3.0/M2.5*14 T6丑56 | 650
KS1301/1350-3D-C20 13.01 13.50 130.0 80.0 41 2.1 50 20 C M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*156 650
KS1351/1400-3D-C20 J n. 51 14.00 132. 5 82.5 I 42 2.2 50 20 B M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*156 650
l
KS1401/1450-3D-C20 114. 01 14.50 135.0 85.0 44 2.2 50 20 B M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*156 650
KS1451/1499-3D-C20 14.51 14.99 136. 5 86.5 45 2.3 50 20 A M3.0/M2.5丑4 T6丑56 680
＿，
KS1500/1549-3D-C20 15.00 15.49 139.0 89.0 47 2.4 50 20 A M3.0/M2.5丑4 T6丑56 680
l 一 ＿＿占
KS1550/1599-3D-C20 15.50 15.99 141. 5 91.5 叱 2.5 50 20 A M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*156 680
KS1600/1649-3D-C20 I 16. 00 16.49 143.0 93.0 so 2.5 50 20 1 M3.5/M2.5*16 1. 5*185 780
l l
百 5/M2.5*16KS1650/1699-30-C20 16.50 16.99 145.5 95.5 51 2.6 50 20 1 1. 5*1a5 I 780
KS1700/1749-3D-C20 17.00 17.49 148.0 98.0 53 2. 7 50 20 1 M3.5/M2.5丑6 1. 5*185 780
I
KS1750/1800-3D-C20
l
17.50 18.00 150.0 100.0 54 2.8 50 20 1 M3.5/M2.5*16 1. 5*185 780
KS1801/1849-3D-C25 18.01 18.49 159.0 103.0 56 2.9 56 25 2 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 880
KS1850/1899-3D-C25 18.50 18.99 161. 5 105.51 57 2.9 56 2s L2 巳 O/M3.0*1:二°*21二＿ 880
l l
KS1900/1949-3D-(25 I 19.00 19.49 164.0 108.0 59 3.0 56 25 2 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 880
KS1950/1999-3D-C25 19.50 19.99 165.5 109.51 60 3.1 56 25 2 产0/M3.0*1� 2.0*210 I 880
一l l l - --,
KS2000/2049-30-C25 20.00 20.49 168.0 112.0 62 3.2 56 25 3 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 980
KS2050/2099-3D-C25 20.50 20.99 170.5 114. sl 63 3.3 56 25 3 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 980
KS2100/2149-30-C25 21.00 21.49 172.0 116.0 65 3.3 56 25 3 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 980
l l
KS2150/2200-30-C25 21.50 22.00 174.5 118.5 66 3.4 56 25 3 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 I 980
I I
KS2201/2249-3D-C25 22.01 22.49 177.0 121. 0 68 3.5 56 25 4 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 1050
KS2250/2299-3D-C25 22.50 22.99 179.0 123.□I 69 3.6 56 25 4 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 1050
KS2300/2349-30-C25 23.00 23.49 181.0 125.0 71 3. 7 56 25 4 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 1050
KS2350/2400-30-C25 j_ 23. 50 24.00 183.5 兰7.5 72
.I.
3. 7 56 25 4 巴0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 I 1050
l • -
KS2401/2449-3D-C32 24.01 24.49 196.0 136. 0 74 3.8 60 32 5 咒．0/M4.0*23 2.5*240 1100
KS2450/2499-30-C32 24.50 24. 99 197.5 137.5 75 3.9 60 32 5 M5.0/M4.0*23 2.5*2如1 1100
一l
KS2500/2549-3D天32 25.00 25.49 200.0 140.0 77 3.8 60 32 5 MS.0/M4.0*23 2.5*240 1100
KS2550/2600-30-C32 25.50 26.00 202.5 142.5 78 3.9 60 32 5 MS.0/M4.0*23 2.s*240 I 1100
>钻杆 Drill Pipe
KS皇冠钻钻杆3D
KS Crown Drill Rod 30
型号
CodeNo
。 钻杆 加1IPt户
钻尖直径范围 尺寸Size
Drill tip diameter
range L L1 L2 L3 LS D
KS2601/2649-3D-C32 26. 01 I 26. 49 I 2D4. 0 I 144. 01 80 4. 0 I 60 I 32
KS2650/2699-3D-C32 26. so'26. 99 I 206. SI 146. SI 81 4.1 I 60 I 32
KS2700/2749-3D-C32 巳． 00 27.49 209.0 149.0 83 4.2 60 32
二勹；二:::／2/:```
三三三三三三三勹三：
KS3001/3D49-3D-C32 I 30. 011 30. 49 1220. 0 I 160. DI 92 I 4. 6 I 60
KS3050/3099-3D-C32 30. so I 30. 99 I 221. SI 161. 5, 93 I 4. 7 I 60
KS3100/3149-3D-C32 I 31. 00 I 31. 49 I 223. 0 I 163. DI 95 I 4. 8 I 60
KS3150/3200-3D-(32 31. so I 32. 00 I 224. SI 164. 51 96 I 4. 8 I 60
KS3201/3299-3D-C40 32. 011 32. 99 I 238. 0 I 168. DI 99 I 4. 9 I 70 I 40
KS3300/3399-3D-C40 33. 00 I 33. 99 I 241. 0 I 171. 0 102 I 5.1 I 70
KS3400/3499-3D-C40 I 34. 00 I 34. 99 I 244. 0 I 174. 01 105 I 5. 2 I 70
KS3500/3600-3D-C40 35. 00 I 36. 00 I 247. 0 I 177. 0 108 5.4 I 70
KS3601/3699-3D-C40 I 36. 01 I 36. 99 I 250. 0 I 180. 01 111 I 5. 5 I 70
KS3700/3799-3D-C40 37. 00 I 37. 99 I 253. 0 I 183. 01 114 5. 7 I 70
KS3900/4000-3D-C40 39. 00 I 40. 00 I 259. 0 I 189. DI 120 6. 0 I 70
KS4300/4399-3D-C40 43. 00 I 43. 99 I 282.01212. DI 132 6. 0 I 70
KS4600/4699-3D-CSO 46. 00 I 46. 99 I 291. 0 I 221. 01 141 , 6. 0 I 70
KS4700/ 4799-3D-CSO 47. 00 I 47. 99 I 294. 0 1224. 0, 144 6. 0 I 70
KS4800/4899-3D-CSO l48.00l48.99l297.0l227.0I 147 I 6.0 I 70
KS4900/4999-3D-CSO 49. 00 I 49. 99 I 300. 0 I 230. 0 150 I 6. 0 I 70
KSS000/5099-3D-CSO. 50. 00 I 50. 99 I 303. 0 1233. 01 153 I 6. 0 I 70
KS5100/5200-3D-C50 51. 00 I 52. 00 I 306. 0 1236. 0 156 6. 0 I 70
3 2 8
32
321
32
40
刀座型号中心锁紧螺丝 扳手
函屈lodongscrew I Wrench 面价(RMB)
Knife holdermodel - - Facevalue(RMB)
6 MS. 0/M4. 0*23 I 2. 5*240 I 1200
6 MS. O/M4. 0*23 I 2. 5*240 1200
40 1
J
7
240
240
265
扣
扣
扣勹
23
23
28
5
5
5
四
四
阳
01
01
01
MS
MS
附7
6
6
：
三M6. 0/MS. 0*28 I 3. 0*265
丁M6.0/M5.0*28
8 M6.0/M5.0*28
8 压O/MS.0*28
8
-
9
M6.0/M5.0*28
I M6.0/M6.D*32
9 M6. 0/M6. 0*32
丁9 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32
3.0*265
3.0*265
3.0*265
3.0*265
3.0*265
3.0*265
3.0*265
二 1：二言二
40
KS3800/3899-3D-C40 38. 00 I 38. 99 I 256. 0 I 186. DI 117 5. 8 I 70 I 40
40
三三三厂：｀｀｀三曰：
40
kS4400/4500-3D－三二三
飞4501/4599-3D-C50 45.01 | 45.99 288.0 218.0 138 6.0 70 50
so
so
口
50
5
so
10 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*265 1680
10 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*265 I 1680
10 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*265 1680
11 � 0/M6.0�.0*33勹—1798 -
11 M6. 0/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*330 1798
11 M6. 0/M6. 0*3� 3. 0*3�三 1798
11 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*330 1798
1二． 0/M6.0*3� 0*3�三 1798
12 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*330 1960
12 _ M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*330 I 1960
12 M6. 0/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*330 1960
12 I M6.0/M6.0*32
12 M6.0/M6.0*32
12 M6. 0/M6. 0*32
12 M6.0/M6.0*32
3.0*330
3.0*330
3.0*330
3.0*330
1200
1200
1250
1250
1250
1250
1400
1400
1400
1400
1580
1580
1580
1580
1680
1960
1960
1960
1960
部 ］ Dr\llPi沁 «正，Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
钻杆 Drill Pipe
·所有钻杆应使用匹配型号的钻尖
·钻杆配有中心锁紧螺丝和扳手
·钻尖需单独订购
• All drill pipes should use matching drill tips
• The drill pi忱 is ecuipped 讥th a central locking
Serl/!,/ and wrench
• Drill tips need to be ordered separately
KS皇冠钻钻杆SD
KS Crown Drill Rod 5D
| 型号 钻尖直径范围 尺寸Size 刀座型号 Cen
中心
ter锁劝紧ng螺sa丝邸 扳手 面价(RMB)Drill tip diameter C必No range L Ll L2 L3 LS D Kn盆节er -- I 一�
re� Face value(RMB)
KS1250/1300-50-C20 12.50 13.00 152.5 102.5.
|
65 2.0 50 20 C M3.0/M2.5*14 T6丑56 | 730
KS1301/1350-SD-C20 13.01 13.50 156.0 106.0 68 2.1 50 20 C M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*156 730
KS1351/1400-5D-C20 J n. 51 14.00 159.5 109.5I ' 70 2.2 50 20 B M3.0/M2.5*14 T6丑88 730
l l
KS1401/1450-5D-C20 114. 01 14.50 163.0 113.0 73 2.2 50 20 B M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*188 730
KS1451/1499-5D-C20 14.51 14.99 165.5 115.5 75 2.3 50 20 A M3.0/M2.5丑4 T6*188 760
＿，
KS1500/1549-5D-C20 15.00 15.49 169.0 119.0 78 2.4 50 20 A M3.0/M2.5*14 T6丑88 760
l 一 ＿＿占
KS1550/1599-50-C20 15.50 15.99 172. 5 122.5 80 2.5 50 20 A M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*188 760
KS1600/1649-SD-C20 I 16. 00 16.49 175.0 125.0 83 2.5 50 20 1 M3.5/M2.5*16 1. 5*185 860
l l
百 5/M2.5*16KS1650/1699-50-C20 16.50 16.99 178.5 128.5 85 2.6 50 20 1 1. 5*1a5 I 860
l
KS1700/1749-SD-C20 17.00 17.49 182.0 132. 0 88 2. 7 50 20 1 M3.5/M2.5丑6 1. 5*185 860
I
KS1750/1800-50-C20
l
17.50 18.00 185.0 135.0 90 2.8 50 20 1 M3.5/M2.5*16 1. 5*185 860
KS1801/1849-50-C25 18.01 18.49 195.0 139.0 93 2.9 56 25 2 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 970
KS1850/1899-5D-C25 18.50 18.99 198.5 142.51 95 2.9 56 2s L2 巳 O/M3.0*1:二°*21二＿ 970
l l
KS1900/1949-SD-C25 119. 00 19.49 202.0 146.0 98 3.0 56 25 2 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*210 970
KS1950/1999-5D-C25 19.50 19.99 204.5 148. 5I '100 3.1 56 25 2 产0/M3.0*1� 2.0*210 I 970
一l l l • ＿勹
KS2000/2049-5D-C25 20.00 20.49 208.0 152. 0 103 3. 2 56 25 3 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*260 1080
KS2050/2099-5D-C25 20.50 20.99 211. 5 155. 51 105 3.3 56 25 3 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*260 1080
KS2100/2149-50-C25 21.00 21.49 214.0 158.0 108 3.3 56 25 3 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*260 1080
l l
KS2150/2200-5D-C25 21.50 22.00 217.5 161.5 110 3.4 56 25 3 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*260 I 1080
I I
KS2201/2249-SD-C25 22.01 22.49 221.0 165.0 113 3.5 56 25 4 M4.0/M3.0丑9 2.0*260 1150
KS2250/2299-5D-C25 22.50 22.99 224.0 168. o | l l5 3. 6 56 25 4 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*260 1150
KS2300/2349-SD-C25 23.00 23.49 227.0 171.0 118 3. 7 56 25 4 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*260 1150
KS2350/2400-5D-C25 j_ 23. 50 24.00 230.5 兰. 5 120 _I_ 3. 7 56 25 4 巴0/M3.0*19 2.0*260 I 1150
l • -
KS2401/2449-5D-C32 24.01 24.49 244.0 184.0 123 3.8 60 32 5 MS.0/M4.0*23 2.5*295 1200
KS2450/2499-50-C32 24.50 24. 99 246.5 186. 5 125 3.9 60 32 5 M5.0/M4.0*23 2.5*295 I 1200
一l
KS2500/2549-5D-C32 25.00 25.49 250.0 190. 0 128 3. 8 60 32 5 MS.0/M4.0*23 2.5*295 1200
KS2550/2600-5D-C32 25.50 26.00 253.5 193.5 130 3.9 60 32 5 MS.0/M4.0*23 2.5*295 I 1200
>钻杆 Drill Pipe
KS皇冠钻钻杆SD
KS Crown Drill Rod 50
钻尖直径范围 尺寸Size
Drill tip diameter
range LL1 L2 L3 LS D
KS2601/2649-50-C32 26. 011 26. 49 I 256. O 1196. 01 133 4. O I 60 I 32
KS2650/2699-SD-C32 26. so'26. 99 I 259. 5 I 199. SI 135 4.1 I 60 I 32
KS2700/2749-SD-C32 巳00 2749 2630 2O30 138 匕�I 60 I 32
KS2750/2800-SD-C32 27. so I 28. oo I 266. O I 206. o 140 4. 2 I 6 0  I 32
kS2801/2849-5D-C32|28 01 28 49 269 0 209 0] l43尸」二 32 |
型号
CodeNo
KS3001/3049-SD-C32 I 30. 011 30. 49I280.0 1220. O[ 153 I 4. 6 I 60
KS30S0/3099-SD-C32 30. so I 30. 99 I 2s2. s 1222. s. 1ss I 4. 7 I 60
KS3100/3149-5D-C32 I 31. 00 I 31. 49 I 285. 0 I 225. 01 158 I 4. 8 I 60
KS3150/3200-SD-C32 31. 50 I 32. 00 I 287. 5 I 227. 51 160 I 4. 8 I 60
KS3201/3299-5D-C40 32. 011 32. 99 I 302. 0 I 232. 01 165 I 4. 9 I 70 I 40
KS3300/3399-5D-C40 33. 00 I 33. 99 I 307. 0 I 237. 0 170 I 5. 1 I 70
KS3400/3499-SD-C40 I 34. 00 I 34. 99 I 312. 0 I 242. D[ 175 I 5. 2 I 70
KS3500/3600-5D-C40 35. 00 I 36. 00 I 317. 0 I 247. 0 180 5. 4 I 70
KS3601/3699-5D-C40 I 36. 01 I 36. 99 I 322. 0 I 252. 01 185 I 5. 5 I 70
刀座型号中心锁紧螺丝 扳手
勹
Knife holder Center locking screw Wrench 面价(RMB)
model - Facevalue(RMB)＿＿
6 MS. 0/M4. 0*23 I 2. 5*295 I 1300
6 MS. O/M4. 0*23 I 2. 5*295 1300
J
7
295
295
330
扣
扣
扣勹
23
23
28
5
5
5
四
四
阳
01
01
01
MS
MS
阳7
6
6
三三三勹：三三三勹三：
3 2 8
32
321
32
40
40 1
40
了
kS3700/3799-5D-C40 37. 00
;
37. 99
1
327. 0 | 257. oI 190 5. 7 | 70 | 40
KS3800/3899-5D-C40 38. 00 I 38. 99 I 332. 0 I 262. DI 195 5. 8 I 70 I 40
KS3900/4000-5D-C40 39. 00 I 40. 00 I 337. 0 I 267. DI 200 6. 0 I 70 I 40
三三三厂霆霆三言归：
三三五三三三KS4600/4699-SD-CSO 46. 00 I 46. 99 I 383. 0 I 313. 01 235, 6. 0 I 70 I so
KS4700/4799-5D-CSO 47.00 147.99 1388.01318.0, 240 6.0 I 70 I 50
KS4800/4899-5D-CSO I 48. 00 I 48. 99 I 393. 0 1323. 01 245 I 6. 0 I 70 I so
KS4900/4999-5D-CSO 49. 00 I 49. 99I398.01328. 0 250 I 6. 0 I 70 I so
KSS000/5099-5D-CSO. 50. 00 I so. 99 I 403. 0 1333. 01 255 I 6. 0 I 70 I so
KSSl00/5200-SD-CSO 51. 00 I 52. 00 I 408. 0 I 338. 0 260 6. 0 I 70 I so
8 M6.0/M5.0*28
8 尸扣28
8
-
9
M6.0/M5.0勹 °*330
M6.0/M5.0��竺
M6. 0/MS. 0*28 I 3. 0*330
丁M6.0/M5.0*28
M6.0/M5.0*28
I M6.0/M6.D*32
9 M6. 0/M6. 0*32
丁9 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32
9
3.0*330
3.0*330
3.0*330
3.0*330
3.0*330
3.0*330
3.0*330
l0 1：二言：：丿
10 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*330 1850
10 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*330 I 1850
10 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*330 1850
11 �0/M6. 0�. 0*43勹—1998 -
11 M6. 0/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*439 1998
11 M6. 0/M6. 0*3� 3. 0*4�口 1998
11 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*439 1998
1二． 0/M6.0*3� 0*4�三 1998
12 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*439 2179
12 _ M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*439 I 2179
12 M6. 0/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*439 2179
� I 3.0*439
1300
1300
1350
1350
1350
1350
1500
1500
1500
1500
1750
1750
1750
1750
1850
2179
12 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*439 2179
12 二5 。*32
1
30*439
1
2179
12 M6. O/M6. 0*32 I 3. 0*439 I 2179
。 钻杆 加1IPt户 钻杆 ］ Dr\llPi沁 «口，Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
钻杆 Drill Pipe
·所有钻杆应使用匹配型号的钻尖
·钻杆配有中心锁紧嫘丝和扳手
·钻尖需单独订购
• All drill pipes should use matching drill tips
• The drill pipe is equipped with a cent广al locking
screw and,1rench
• Drill tips need to be ordered separately
KS皇冠钻钻杆 7D
KS Crown Drill Rod 7D
［ 型号 钻尖直径范围 尺寸亚e 刀座型号 Cetl中心ler锁劝紧ng螺sa丝邸 扳手 面价(RMB)
CodeNo DnlIU
ra
pd
nge
iameter
L L1 L2 L3 LS D Knd
mod
eho
el
Ider
－工圈｝ ＿wre哼
nch至Face value(RMB)
—KS1250/1300-70-C20 —12. —50 一13.00 177. 5 127. 5 91 —2. 0 -－50 20 C —
-
M3. O/M2. 5*—14 —T6*188 _JI _ 870
_
KSBOl/1350-70-(20 13. 01 13. so 182. 0 132. 0 95 2.1 so 20 C M3. O/M2. 5*14 T6*188 I 870
KS1351/1400-70-C20 13. 51 14. 00 186. 5 136. 5 98 2. 2 50 20 B M3. O/M2. 5*14 T6*230 870
l— -- -� - I— -－ － ---,.
KS1401/1450-7D-C20 14. 01 14. 50 191. 0 141. 0 102 2. 2 50 20 B M3. O/M2. 5*14 T6*230 870
KS1451/1499-70-(20 14. 51 14. 99 194. 5 144. 5 105 2. 3 50 20 A M3. 0/M2. 5丑4 T6*230 I 890
l l , l 一 ，
KS1500/1549-70-C20 15. 00 15. 49 199. 0 149. 0 109 2. 4 50 20 A M3. 0/M2. 5丑4 T6*230 890
KS1550/1599-70-C20 芦五 15.99-203. 5妇．5 112 2. 5 50 20 —A 百。／M2.5*14 T6*230,- 890
KS1600/1649-70-(20 16. 00 16. 49 207. 0 157. 0 116 2. 5 50 20 1 M3. 5/M2. 5丑6 1. 5*225 1000
KS1650/1699-70-C20 16.50l 16.99211�l161.5 119 2.6 50 20 -1 , �5/M2.5丑6勹．5*22勹
－
1000 -
KS1700/1749-70-C20 17. 00 17. 49 216. 0 166. 0 123 2. 7 50 20 1 M3. 5/M2. 5丑6 1. 5*225 I 1000
KS17S0/1800-70-(20 17. SO 18. 00 220. 0 170. 0 126 2. 8 SO 20 1 M3. S/M2. S丑6 1. S*22S 1000
KS1801/1849-7D-C25 18. 01 18. 49 231. 0 175. 0 130 2. 9 56 25 2 M4. 0/M3. 0丑9 2. 0*260 1130
KS1850/1899-70-C25 18.50 18.99 235.5 179.5 133 2.9 56 25 2 M4.0/M3.0丑9 2. 0*260 1130
- -一 匕一
－
r
KS1900/1949-70-C25 19. 00 19. 49 240. 0 184. 0 137 3. 0 56 25 2 M4. 0/M3. 0丑9 2. 0*260 1130
KS1950/1999-70-C25 19. 50 19. 99 243. 5 竺?-5 140 二1 56 25 — 2 巴． O/M3.0*19 一�- 0*260 I _ 1130
KS2000/2049-70-C25 20. 00 20. 49 248. 0 192. 0 144 3. 2 56 25 3 M4. O/M3. 0*19 2. 0*260 1250
, l l l ' I -
KS2050/2099-70-(25 20. 50 20. 99 252. 5 196. 5 147 3. 3 56 25 3 M4. O/M3. 0*19 2. 0*260,
I
1250
KS2100/2149-70-(25 21. 00 21. 49 256. 0 200. 0 151 3. 3 56 25 3 M4. O/M3. 0*19 2. 0*260 I 1250
KS2150/2200-70-(25 f121. 50 22. 00 260. 5 204. 5 154 3. 4 5—6 25 3 一M4.O/M3. 0*19 2. 0*260 I － 1250
KS2201/2249-70-C25 22. 01 22. 49 265. 0 209. 0 158 3. 5 56 25 4 M4. 0/M3. 0*19 2. 0*343 1350
KS225D/2299-7D-C25 22. 50 22. 99269. o 2n. ol 161 3. 6 56 25 4 M4. O/M3. o＊百勹．0＊34门 1350—
KS2300/2349-70-C25 23.00 23.49 273.0 217.0 165 3. 7 56 25 4 M4.0/M3.0丑9 2. 0*343 1350
KS2350/2400-70-C25 23. 50 24. 00 277. 5 221. 5 168 3. 7 56 25 4 M4. 0/M3. 0丑g 2. 0*343 I 1350"— — - -— l— I— — - ---.
KS2401/2449-70-C32 24. 01 24. 49 292. 0 232. 0 172 3. 8 60 32 5 MS. 0/M4. 0*23 2. 5*393 1400
KS2450/2499-70-(32 24.50 24.99 295.5 235.5 1 175 3.9 60 32 5 M5.0/M4.0*23 2.5*393 I 1400
l —l —, I--- - - ""'l
KS2500/2549-70-C32 25. 00 25. 49 300. 0 240. 0 179 3. 8 60 32 5 MS. 0/M4. 0*23 2. 5*393 1400
KS2550/2600-7D-C32 25. 50 26. oo 304. 5 244. 51 1s2 3. g 60 32 5 MS. O/M4. 0*23 2. 5*393 I 1400
。 钻杆 D!IIIP，但
钻杆 Drill Pipe
KS皇冠钻钻杆 7D
KS Crown Drill Rod 7D
型号 钻尖直径范围
C吐No DriU tip diameter
range
KS2601/2649-7D-C32 26.01 26.49
l
KS2650/2699-7D-C32 26.50 26.99
KS2700/2749-7D-C32 27.00 27.49
KS2750/2800-7D-C32 27.50 28.00
KS2801/2849-7D-C32 28.01 28.49
KS2850/2899-70-C32 28.50 28.99
KS2900/2949-7D-C32 29.00 29.49
KS2950/3000-70-C32 29.50 30.00
KS3001/3049-7D-C32 30.01 30.49
KS3050/3099-7D-C32 30.50 30.99
KS3100/3149-7D-C32 31. 00 31. 49
KS3150/3200-7D-C32 31. so 32.00
KS3201/3299-7D-C40 32.01 32.99
KS3300/3399-7D-C40 33.00 33.99
KS3400/3499-7D-C40 34.00 34.99
KS3500/3600-7D-C40 35.00 36.00
KS3601/3699-7D-C40 36.01 36.99
KS3700/3799-7D-C40 37.00 37.99
KS3800/3899-7D-C40 38.00 38.99
l
KS3900/4000-7D-C40 39.00 40.00
KS4001/4099-7D-C40 140. 01 40.99
KS4100/4199-7D-C40 41. 00 41. 99
KS4200/4299-7D-C40 42.00 42.99
l
KS4300/4399-70-C40 43.00 43.99
KS4400/4500-7D-C40 44.00 45.00
KS4501/4599-7D-C50 45.01 45.99
KS4600/4699-7D-C50 46.00 46.99
K54700/4799-7D-C50 47.00 47.99
KS4800/4899-7D-C50 48.00 48.99
KS4900/4999-7D-C50 49.00 49.99
KS5000/5099-7D-CSO SO.DO 50.99
KS5100/5200-7D-C50 51.00 52.00
L
308.0
312.5
317.0
321. 0
325.0
329.5
334.0
337.5
340.0
343.5
347.0
350.5
366.0
373.0
380.0
387.0
394.0
401.0
408.0
415.0
433.0
440.0
447.0
454.0
461.0
468.0
475.0
482.0
489.0
496.0
503.0
510.0
尺寸Size
Ll L2 L3 LS
248.0 186 4.0 60
l
252.5 189 4.1 60
l— -
巴j 19314.2 60
261. 0 196 4. 2 60
265. ol 200 14-3 60
269. 5 203 4. 4 60
274.0 20714.5 60
277. 5 210 4. 5 60
280.0 214 4.6 60
283.5 217 4.7 60
287.0 221 4.8 60
290.5 224 4.8 60
296.0 231 4.9 70
303. 0 238 5.1 70
310.0 245, I 5. 2 70
317.0 252 5.4 70
324.0 259 5.5 70
331. 0 266 5. 7 70
338. 0 273 | 5. 8 70
345.0 280 6. 0 70
＿
363.0 287 巳 70
370.0 294 6.0 70
377.0 301� 70
384.0 308 6.0 70
391. 0 315 6. 0 70
398. 0 322 6. 0 70
40召 329 口 70
412. 0 336 6. 0 70
419.0 343 6.0 70
426. 0 350 6. 0 70
433.0 357 6.0 70
440. 0 364 6. 0 70
刀座型号 C中en＿心ler锁叩
紧
ng螺scr丝邸
D Knif
mode
eho|de
l
r
32 6 MS.O/M4.D*23
32 6 MS.O/M4.0*23
32 L6 巳0/M4.D*23
32 6 M5.0/M4.D*23
32 I 7 I M6. 0/MS. 0*28
32 7 M6.0/M5.0*28
32 I 7 I M6. 0/MS. 0*28
32 7 M6.0/M5.0*28
32 8 M6.0/M5.0*28
32 I 8 M6.0/M5.0*28
32 I 8 I M6. 0/MS. 0*28 I
32 8 M6.0/M5.0*28
40 9 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32
40 9 M6.0/M6.D*32
40 9 M6.0/M6.0*32
40 9 M6.0/M6.0*32
40 I 10 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32
40 10 M6.0/M6.0*32
40 | 10 I M6. O/M6. 0*32
40 10 M6.0/M6.0*32
扳手 面价(RMB)
＿ Wrench Face value(RMB)
2.5*393 1540
2.5*393 1540
�25，言 1540
2. 5*3 1540
3.0*439 1· 1610
3.0*439 1610
3.0*439 1610
3.0*439 1610
3.0杠39 1800
3.0*439 1800
3.0*439 1800
3.0*439 1800
3.0*439 2000
3.0*439 2000
3.0*439 2000
3.0*439 2000
3.0*439 2160
3.0*439 2160
—3.0*43丿 2160
3.0*439 2160
＿
--,
＿
40 11 压
皿
0/M6.0*32-- 3.0*530 2355 -
40 11 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2355
40 I 11 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2355
40 11 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2355
40 11 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2355
so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2543
so 厂12 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32 3.0*530 2543
so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2543
so 厂12
I M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2543
so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2543
so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2543
so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*530 2543
钻杆 I Drill Pl吵 «芷》Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
钻杆 Drill Pipe
·所有钻杆应使用匹配型号的钻尖
·钻杆配有中心锁紧螺丝和扳手
·钻尖需单独订购
• All drill pipes should use matching drill tips
• The drill pi忱is ecuipped讥th a central locking
Serl/!,/ and wrench
• Drill tips need to be ordered separately
KS皇冠钻钻杆8.5D
KS Crown Drill Rod 8.5D
| 型号 钻尖直径范围
Drill tip diameter C必No range L
KS1250/1300-8.5D-C20 12.50 13.00 196.0
KS1301/1350-8.5D-C20 13.01 13.50 201. 5
KS1351/1400-8. 50-(20 J n. 51 14.00 207.0
KS1401/145D-8. 50-(20 114. 01 14.50 212.0
KS1451/1499-8.5D-C20 14.51 14.99 216.0
KS1500/1549-8.5D-C20 15.00 15.49 221. 5
KSlSS0/1599-8. 5D-(20 15. 50 15.99 227.0
KS1600/1649-8. 5D-C20 I 16. 00 16.49 231.0
l
KS1650/1699-8.5D-C20 16.50 16.99 236.0
l
KS1700/1749-8.SD-C20 17.00 17.49 241. 5
I
KS1750/1800-8.50-C20
l
17.50 18.00 246.5
KS1801/1849-8.5D-C25 18.01 18.49 258.0
KS1850/1899-8.5D-C25 18.50 18.99 263.0
l
KS1900/1949-8. 5D-(25119. 00 19.49 268.5
KS1950/1999-8.5D-C25 19.50 19.99 273.0
一l
KS2000/2049-8.5D-C25 20.00 20.49 278.0
KS2050/2099-8.5D-C25 20.50 20.99 283.0
KS2100/2149-8.SD-C25 21.00 21.49 287.5
l
KS2150/2200-8. 5D-C25 21. 50 22.00 293.0
I
KS2201/2249-8.5D-C25 22.01 22.49 298.0
KS2250/2299-8.SD-C25 22.50 22.99 302.5
KS2300/2349-8.5D-C25 23.00 23.49 307.5
kS2350/2400-8. 5D-（25l 23. 50 24.00 313.0
KS2401/2449-8. 5D-C32 24. 01 24.49 328.0
KS2450/2499-8. 50-(32 24. 50 24. 99 332.0
一l
KS2500/2549-8. 5D-C32 25. 00 25.49 337.5
KS2550/2600-8.5D-C32 25.50 26.00 343.0
l
l
l
l
尺寸Size
Ll L2 L3
146. 0. | 111 2. 0
151.5 115 2.1
157.0I '119 2.2
l
162.0 124 2.2
166.0 128 2.3
171. 5 132 2. 4
l 一
177. 0 136 2.5
181. 0 141 2.5
186.0 145 2.6
191. 5 149 2. 7
196. 5 153 2.8
202.0 158 2.9
207.01 162 2.9
212. 5 166 3.0
217.01170 3.1
222. 0 175 3. 2
2 27. o | 179 3.3
231. 5 183 3.3
l
237.0 187 3.4
I
242.0 192 3.5
246. sl 196 3. 6
251. 5 200 3. 7
竺0 204 _I_ 3. 7
268.0 209 3.8
272.0 213 3.9
277.5 217 3.8
282.0 221 3.9
LS
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
60
坠
刀座型号 Cen
中心ter 锁
劝
紧
ng螺幻丝础 扳手 面价(RMB)
D Kn盆节er -- I 一�
re
� Face value(RMB)
20 C
20 C
20 B
20 B
20 A
20 A
20 A
20 1
20 1
20 1
20 1
25 2
2s L2
25 2
25 2
25 3
25 3
25 3
25 3
25 4
25 4
25 4
25 4
32 5
32 5
32 5
32 5
M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*230 I
M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*230
M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*230
M3.0/M2.5*14 T6*230
M3.0/M2.5丑4 T6*230
＿，
M3.0/M2.5*14
M3.0/M2.5*14
M3.5/M2.5*16
百 5/M2.5*16
M3.5/M2.5丑6
M3.5/M2.5*16
M4.0/M3.0*19
巳 O/M3.0*1:
M4.0/M3.0*19
产0/M3.0*1�
M4.0/M3.0*19
M4.0/M3.0*19
M4.0/M3.0*19
M4.0/M3.0*19
M4.0/M3.0*19
M4.0/M3.0*19
M4.0/M3.0*19
巴0/M3.0*19
MS.0/M4.0*23
M5.0/M4.0*23
MS.0/M4.0*23
MS.0/M4.0*23
T6*230
T6*230
1. 5*297
1. s*297 I
1. 5*297
1. 5*297
2.0*343
二°*34二
2.0*343
2.0*343 I
l •
2.0*343
2.0*343
2.0*343
2.0*343 I
2.0*343
2.0*343
2.0*343
2.0*343 I
l •
2.5*393
2.s*393 I
2.5*393
2.s*393 I
1080
1080
1080
1080
1090
1090
＿
1090
1200
1200
1200
1200
1350
1350
1350
1350
＿勹
1480
1480
1480
1480
1600
1600
1600
1600 -
1700
1700
1700
1700
注急：钻杆超过SD时 ， 需进行预定心操作！ Attention: When the drill pipe exceeds SD, pre centering oper ation is required1
。 钻杆 加1IPt户
► 钻杆 Drill Pipe
KS皇冠钻钻杆8.5D
KS Crown Drill Rod 8.50
| 型号 '钻尖直径范围
CodeNo Drilltipd刮meter
range
KS2601/264钰． 5D-C32 巳Ol
KS2650/2699-8. 5D-C32 26. 50
KS2700/2749-8. 5D-C32 [ 27 ·__l)(l
KS2750/2800-8. 5D-C32 27. 50
KS2801/2849-8.5D-C32「28飞
KS2850/2899-8. 5D-C32 28. 50
KS2900/2949--8. 5D-C32 29. 00
KS2950/3000-8. 5D-C32 29. 50
KS3001/3049-8. 5D-C32 30. 01
KS3050/3099-8.5D-C32 30.50
KS3100/3149-8.5D-C32 31. 00
KS3150/3200-8.5D-C32 31. so
KS3201/329�8.5D-C40 32.01
KS3300/3399-8.5D-C40 33.00
KS3400/3499-8.5D-C40 34.00
KS3500/3600-8.5D-C40 35.00
KS3601/3699-8.5D-C40 36.01
KS3700/3799-8.50-C40 37.00
KS3800/3899-8.5D-C40 38.00
KS3900/4000-8.5D-C40 39.00
KS4001/4099-8.50-(40140. 01
KS4100/4199---8. 5D-C40 41. 00
KS4200/4299-8.5D-(40142. 00
KS4300/4399-8.50-C40 43.00
KS4400/4500-8. 5D-C40 I | 44. 00
KS4501/4599-8.5D-CSO 45.01
KS4600/4699-8.5D-CSO 46.00
KS4700/479�8.5D-CSO 47.00
KS4800/4899-8.5D-CSO 48.00
KS4900/4999-8.5D-CSO 49.00
KSS000/5099---8.5D-CSO 50.00
KSSl00/5200-8. 5D-CSO 51. 00
26.49
I
26.99
l
27.49
28.00
28.49
28.99
29.49
30.00
30.49
30.99
31. 49
32.00
32.99
33.99
34.99
36.00
36.99
37.99
38.99
40.00
40.99
41. 99
42.99
}－ －
43.99
45.00
45.99
46.99
47.99
48.99
49.99
50.99
52.00
L
347.0
352.0
357.5
362.0
367.0
372.0
377.5
382.0
385.0
389.0
393.5
398.0
414.0
422.5
431.0
439.5
448.0
456.5
465.0
473.5
493.0
501.5
510.0
518.5
527.0
535.5
544.0
552.5
561.0
569.5
578.0
586.5
尺寸Size
Ll L2 L3
287. 0 226 4.0
292. 0 230 4. 1
297. sl 234 f 4. 2
302. 0 238 4. 2
307. 01 243 4. 3
312. 0 247 4.4
317. 5. l 251 4. 5
322. 0 255 4. 5
325. 0
I
260 4. 6
329. 0 264 4. 7
333. sl 268 4.8
338. 0 272 4.8
344. 0.
|
281 4.9
352. 5 289 5. 1
361. □1298 5. 2
369. 5 306 5. 4
378. ol 315 5. 5
386. 5 323 5. 7
395. OI '332 5.8
403. 5 340 6.0
423. □1349 6.0
431. 5 357 6.0
l
440. 0 366 6.0
448. 5 374 6.0
457. □1383 6.0
465. 5 391 6.0
474. 0 400 6.0
482. 5 408 6. 0
491. □1417 6. 0
499. 5 425 6. 0
508. o|434 6.0
516. 5 442 6. 0
LS
刀座型号 Cen中
＿
心ter锁
l心
紧冈螺沁丝邸
D Knf
model
eholder
二＿＿32L6 I MS. 0/M4. 0*23
60 32 6 MS.0/M4.0*23
60 『 32 L6 巴0/M4.0*..::
60 32 6 MS.0/M4.0*23
60 32 「 7 | M6.0/M5.0*28
60 32 7 M6.0/M5.0*28
60 32 厂7 I M6. 0/MS. 0*28
60 32 7 M6.0/M5.0*28
60 32 8 M6.0/M5.0*28
60 32 8 M6.0/M5.0*28
60 32 8 M6.0/MS.0*28
60 32 8 M6.0/M5.0*28
70 40 9 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 40 9 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 40 9 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 40 9 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 40Ll0 巴0/M6.0*32
70 40 10 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 40 I 10 I M6.0/M6.0*32
70 40 10 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 』 40 l 11 �0/M6.0*32
70 40 11 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 40Ll1 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 40 11 M6.0/M6.0*32
了 40 I 11 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32
70 so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 so 「 12 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32
70 so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32
70 so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32
扳手 面价(RMB)二 Face value(RMB)
2.5*393 1900 ＿
2.5*393 1900
二． 5＊39二 1900
2.5*393 1900
3.□*439 I 2000
3.0*439 2000
3.□*439 I 2000
3.0*439 2000
3.0*439 2200
3.0*439 2200
3.0*439 2200
3.0*439 2200
3.0*439 2400
3.0*439 2400
3.0*439 2400
3.0*439 2400
3.0*5�二． 2600
3.0*530 2600
3.o*s3o I 2600
l
3.0*530 2600
3.0*53了「 2834
3.0*530 2834
I -
3.0*530 2834
3.0*530 2834
l
3 0*5巴上＿ 2834
3.0*600 3061
3.0*600
|
3061
3.0*600 3061
3.0*600 3061
3.0*600 3061
3.0*600 I 3061
3.0*600 3061
钻杆 ］ Dr\llPi沁 «n, Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
钻杆 Drill Pipe
·所有钻杆应使用匹配型号的钻尖
．钻杆配有中心锁紧嫘丝和扳手
·钻尖需单独订购
• All drill pipes should use matching drill tips
凶
• The drill pipe is equipped with a cent广al locking
screw and,1rench
• Drill tips need to be ordered separately
KS皇冠钻钻杆 10D
KS Crown Drill Rod 10D
［ 型号 钻尖直径范围 尺寸Size 刀座型号 Cetl中心ler锁劝紧ng螺sa丝邸 扳手 面价(RMB)
CodeNo OnlIU
ra
pd
nge
iameter
L L1 L2 L3 LS D Knd
mod
eho
el
Ider
－工圈｝ ＿wre哼n
ch至Face value(RMB)
—KS1250/1300-10D-C20 —12. —50 一13.00 215. 0 165. 0 130 —2. 0 -－50 20 C —
-
M3. O/M2. 5*—14 —T6*230 _JI _ 1300
＿
KS1301/1350-10D-C20 13. 01 13. 50 221. 0 171. 0 135 2.1 50 20 C M3. O/M2. 5*14 T6*230 1300
KS1351/1400--10D-C20 13. 51 14. 00 227. 0 177. 0 140 2. 2 50 20 B M3. O/M2. 5*14 T6*230 1300
l— -- -� - I— -－ - ""'l
KS1401/1450--10D-C20 14. 01 14. 50 233. 0 183. 0 145 2. 2 50 20 B M3. O/M2. 5*14 T6*230 1300
KS1451/1499-10D-C20 14. 51 14. 99 238. 0 188. 0 150 2. 3 50 20 A M3. 0/M2. 5丑4 T6*291 I 1300
- -1---- - - - - -
KS1500/1549-10D-C20 15. 00 15. 49 244. 0 194. 0 155 2. 4 50 20 A M3. 0/M2. 5*14 T6*291 1300
KS1550/1599-10D-C20 芦五了5.99-250. 0 200. 0 160 2. 5 so 20 二百。／M2.5*14 T6*291,- 1300 -
KS1600/1649-10D-C20 16. 00 16. 49 255. 0 205. 0 165 2. 5 50 20 1 M3. 5/M2. 5丑6 1. 5*297 1500
KS16S0/1699-10D-C20 �so l �.99 261�
l
'n1.o 170 2.6 so 20 -1 , �S/M2.S丑6勹． 5＊29勹
－
lSOO -
KS1700/1749-10D-C20 17.00 17.49 267.0 217.0 175 2. 7 50 20 1 M3.5/M2.5丑6 1. 5*291 I 1500
KS1750/1800-10D-C20 17. 50 18. 00 272. 5 222. 5 180 2. 8 50 20 1 M3. 5/M2. 5*16 1. 5*297 1500
KS1801/1849-10D-C25 18. 01 18. 49 285. 0 229. 0 185 2. 9 56 25 2 M4. 0/M3. 0丑9 2. 0*343 1700
KS1850/1899-10D-C25 18. 50 18. 99 291. 0 235. 0 190 2. 9 56 25 2 M4. 0/M3. 0丑9 2. 0*343 1700
-- - -一 匕一 － r
KS1900/1949-10D-C25 19.00 19.49 297.0 241.0 195 3.0 56 25 2 M4.0/M3.0丑9 2. 0*343 1700
KS1950/1999-10D-C25 19. 50 19. 99 302. 0 竺�- 0 200 3. 1 56 25 — 2 巴． O/M3.0*19 二. o*343 I
_
1100
KS2000/2049-10D-C25 20.00 20.49 308.0 252.0 205 3.2 56 25 3 M4.0/M3.0*19 2.0*343 1800
--t--- - r----- ____.
KS2050/2099-10D-(25 20. so 20. 99 314. 0 258. 0 210 3. 3 56 25 3 M4. O/M3. 0*19 2. 0*343 1
I
1800
KS2100/21砓lOD-(25 21. 00 21. 49 319. 0 263. 0 215 3. 3 56 25 3 M4. O/M3. 0*19 2. 0*343 I 1800
KS2150/2200--10D-C25 f 21. 50 22. 00 325. 0 269. 0 220 3. 4 �了 25 3 百。／M3.0*19 2. 0*343 I - 1800 -
KS2201/2249-10D-C25 22. 01 22. 49 331. 0 275. 0 225 3. 5 56 25 4 M4. 0/M3. 0*19 2. 0*343 2000
KS22so12299-100-C2s 22. so 22. 99336. s 2so. sl 230 3. 6 56 2s 4 M4. □/M3. o丑9 2.0*34了r 2000
KS2300/2349--10D-C25 23.00 23.49 342.0 286.0 235 3. 7 56 25 4 M4.0/M3.0丑9 2. 0*343 2000
KS2350/2400-10D-C25 23. 50 24. 00 348. 0 292. 0 240 3. 7 56 25 4 M4. 0/M3. 0丑9 2. 0*343 I 2000"— — - -— l— I— — - ---.
KS2401/2449-10D-C32 24. 01 24. 49 364. 0 304. 0 245 3. 8 60 32 5 MS. 0/M4. 0*23 2. 5*393 2100
KS2450/2499-10D-C32 24. so 24. 99 369. 0 309. 0 1 250 3. 9 60 32 5 M5. 0/M4. 0*23 2. 5*393 I 2100
l —l —, I--- ' 一 ""'l
KS2500/2549-10D-C32 25. 00 25. 49 375. 0 315. 0 255 3. 8 60 32 5 MS. 0/M4. 0*23 2. 5*393 2100
Ks2sso/2600-100-c32 2s. so 26. oo 381. o 321. ol 260 3. g 6□ 32 s MS. □/M4. 0*23 2. 5*393 I 2100
注怠：钻杆超过SD时，熙进行预定心操作！ Attention: When the drill pipe exceeds SD, pre centering operation is required 1
。 钻杆 DrlllP，但
钻杆 Drill Pipe
KS皇冠钻钻杆10D
KS Crown Drill Rod 10D
型号 钻尖直径范围
C吐No DriU tip diameter
range
KS2601/2649-10D-C32 26.01 26.49
l
KS2650/2699-10D-C32 26.50 26.99
KS2700/2749-10D-C32 27.00 27.49
KS2750/2800-10D-C32 27.50 28.00
KS2801/2849-10D-C32 28.01 28.49
KS2850/2899-10D-C32 28.50 28.99
KS2900/2949-10D-C32 29.00 29.49
KS2950/3000-10D--C32 29.50 30.00
KS3001/3049-10D-C32 30.01 30.49
KS3050/3099-10D-C32 30.50 30.99
KS3100/3149-10D-C32 31. 00 31. 49
KS3150/3200-10D-C32 31. 50 32.00
KS3201/3299-10D-C40 32.01 32.99
KS3300/3399-10D-C40 33.00 33.99
KS3400/3499-10D-C40 34.00 34.99
KS3500/3600-10D-C40 35.00 36.00
KS3601/3699-10D-C40 I 36.01 36.99
KS3700/3799-10D-C40 37.00 37.99
KS3800/3899-10D-C40 38.00 38.99
l —
KS3900/4000-10D-C40 39.00 40.00
KS4001/4099-10D-C40 I 40.01 40.99
KS4100/4199-10D-C40 41. 00 41. 99
KS4200/4299-10D-C40 42.00 42.99
KS4300/4399-10D-C40 43.00 43.99
KS4400/4500-10D-C40 44.00 45.00
KS4501/4599-10D-C50 45.01 45.99
KS4600/4699-10D-C50 46.00 46.99
KS4700/4799-10D-C50 47.00 47.99
KS4800/4899-10D-C50 48.00 48.99
KS4900/4999-10D-C50 49.00 49.99
KSS000/5099-lOD-CSO 50.00 50.99
KSSl00/5200-lOD-CSO 51. 00 52.00
L
386.0
392.0
398.0
403.5
409.0
415.0
421. 0
426.0
430.0
435.0
440.0
445.0
462.0
472.0
482.0
492.0
502.0
512.0
522.0
532.0
553.0
563.0
573.0
583.0
593.0
603.0
613.0
623.0
633.0
643.0
653.0
663.0
尺寸Size
Ll L2 L3
326.0 265 4.0
l
332.0 270 4.1
33三 27514.2
＿
343. 5 280 4. 2
349. ol 2ss 14. 3
355. 0 290 4. 4
361. o 29s I 4. s
366. 0 300 4. 5
270.0 3□514.6
375.0 310 4.7
380.0 315 4.8
385.0 320 4.8
392.0 330 4.9
402. 0 340 5.1
412.0 350, I 5. 2
422.0 360 i s.4
432.0 370 5.5
442. 0 380 5. 7
三 390|5.8
462.0 400 6.0
＿
叱3.0 410 巳
493.0 420 6.0
503.0 430�
513.0 440 6.0
523.0 450 6.0
533. 0 460 6. 0
54� 470 口
553. 0 480 6. 0
563.0 490 6.0
573. 0 500
I
6. 0
583.0 510 6. 0
593. O I '520 6. 0
LS
60
60
l—
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
刀座型号 C中en＿心ler锁叩
紧
ng螺scr丝邸
D Knif
mode
eho|de
l
r
32 6 MS.O/M4.D*23
32 6 MS.O/M4.0*23
32 L6 巳0/M4.0�
32 6 M5.0/M4.0*23
32 I 7 I M6. 0/MS. 0*28
32 7 M6.0/M5.0*28
32 I 7 I M6. 0/MS. 0*28
32 7 M6.0/M5.0*28
32 I 8 M6.0/M5.0*28
32 I 8 M6.0/M5.0*28
32 I 8 I M6. 0/MS. 0*28
I
32 8 M6.0/M5.0*28
40 9 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32
40 9 M6.0/M6.0*32
40 9 M6.0/M6.0*32
40 9 M6.0/M6.0*32
40 I 10 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32
40 10 M6.0/M6.0*32
40 | 10 I M6. O/M6. 0*32
40 10 M6.0/M6.0*32
扳手 1
F
面
ace
价
va
（ RMB)
�
Wrench lue(RMB)
二．5*393 � _
2300
2.5*393 2300
�25，言 2300
2.5*3 2300
3.0*439 1· 2400
3.0*439 2400
3.0*439 2400
3.0*439 2400
3.0*439 2700
3.0*439 2700
3.0*439 2700
3.0权39 2700
3.0*530 3000
3.0*530 3000
3.0*530 3000
3.0*530 3000
3.0*530 3200
3.0*530 3200
— 3.0*53勹 3200
3.0*530 3200
＿
--,
＿
40 11 压
皿
0/M6.0*3厂 3.0*600 3424
40 11 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*600 3424
40 | 11 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*600 3424
40 11 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*600 3424
40 1 11 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*600 3424
50 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*680 3698
50厂12 I M6. 0/M6. 0*32 3.0*680 3698
50 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*680 3698
50厂i2
I M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*680 3698
50 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*680 3698
so 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*680 3698
50 12 M6.0/M6.0*32 3.0*680 3698
钻杆 I Drill Pl吵 ｀E，Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
► 钻尖 Drill Tip ► 钻尖 Drill Tip
＿ 巴
KMS35-S不锈钢槽型硬质合金钻尖 KMS35-S不锈钢槽型硬质合金钻尖
KMS35-S stainless steel groove type hard alloy drill tip KMS35-S stainless steel groove type hard alloy drill tip
| 型号
I
忠心t＿er锁l心紧
ng
螺screw丝 面价(RMB)钻尖直径 匹配刀座 钻尖材质 钻尖类型 涂层
CodeNo Drill bp diameter Matching tool holder Drill tip material Drill tip type coating Facevalue(RMB) I 型号 钻尖直径 匹配刀座 钻尖材质 钻尖类型 涂层 Cen
中心
t
二锁谥紧螺-丝 面价(RMB)
CodeNo Drill tip diameter Matching too holder Drill tip material Drill tip type coating Facevalue(RMB)
KS1250-C-KMS35-S 12.50 C KMS35 s PT M2.5 232 KS2950-7-KMS35-S 29.50 7 KMS35 s PT MS.O | 632
KSBOO-C-KM535-5 13.00 C KMS35 s I PT M2.5 232 KS3000-7-KMS35-S 30.00 7 KMS35 s PT MS.O 632
KSBSO-C-KM535-S 13.50 C KMS35 s l
PT M2.5 232 | KS3050-8-KMS35-S 30.50 8 KMS35 s PT MS.O | 674
KS1400-B-KM535-5 14.00 B KMS35 s PT M2.5 248 KS3100-8-KMS35-S 31.00 8 KMS35 s PT MS.O 674
一一一l
KS1450-B-KMS35-S 14.50 B KMS35 s PT M2.5 248
_＿＿4
勹厂 31.50 IKS3150-8-KMS35-S 8 KMS35 s PT MS.O 674
＿
KS1500-A-KMS35-S 15.00 A KMS35 s PT M2.5 278 KS3200-8-KMS35-S 32.00 8 KMS35 s PT MS.O 674
KS1550-A-KMS35-S 15.50 A KMS35 s l
PT M2.5 278 KS3250-9-KMS35-S 32.50 9 KMS35 s PT M6.0 | 744
KS1600-1-KMS35-S 16.00 1 KMS35 I s PT M2.5 316 KS3300-9-KMS35-S 33.00 9 KMS35 s PT M6.0 744
KS1650-1-KMS35-S 16.50 1 KMS35 s PT M2.5 316 KS3350-9-KMS35-S 33.50 9 KMS35 s PT M6.0 | 744
KS1700-1也S35-S 17.00 1 KMS35 s PT M2.5 316 KS3400-9-KMS35-S 34.00 9 KMS35 s PT M6.0 744
KMS35勹 一一叫
KS1750-1-KM535-S 17.50 1 s PT M2.5 316 ' ， -- 丁 34.50 I KS3450-9-KMS35-S 9 KMS35 s PT M6.0 744
l --,
KS1800-1-KMS35-S 18.00 1 KMS35 s PT M2.5 316 KS3500-9-KMS35-S 35.00 9 KMS35 s PT M6.0 744
KMS35勹 广PTKS1850-2-KMS35-S 18.50 2 s M3.0或M2.5 358
·一 l
TKS3550-9-KMS35-S 35.50 9 KMS35 s PT M6.0 744
KS1900-2-KMS35-S 19.00 2 KMS35 s PT M3.0或M2.5 358 KS3600-9-KMS35-S 36.00 9 KMS35 s PT M6.0 744
KS1950-2-KMS35-S 19.50 2 KMS35 s PT M3.0或M2.5 358 KS3650-10-KMS35-S 36.50 10 KMS35 s PT M6.0 | 786
KS2000-3-KMS35-S 20.00 3 KMS35 s PT M3.0 400 KS3700-10-KMS35-S 37.00 10 KMS35 s PT M6.0 786
卜一
3 二KMS35丁
一一4
KS2050-3-KMS35-S 20.50 s PT M3.0 400
! ， ＿．一！
=-- KS3750-10-KMS35-S 丁 37.50 工— 78610 KMS35 s PT M6.0
--l
KS2100-3-KM535-5 21.00 3 KMS35 s PT M3.0 400 KS3800-10-KMS35-S 38.00 10 KMS35 s PT M6.0 786
KS2150-3-KMS35-S 21.50 3 _J KMS35 l s 上PT M3.0 400
，
KS3850-10-KMS35-S 38.50 10 KMS35 s PT M6.0 j_ 786
， l - －?
KS2200-3-KMS35-S 22.00 3 KMS35 s PT M3.0 400 KS3900-10-KMS35-S 39.00 10 KMS35 s PT M6.0 786
KS2250-4-KMS35-S 22.50 4 KMS35 s l
PT M3.0 446 KS3950-10-KMS35-S 39.50 10 KMS35 s PT M6.0 | 786
KS2300-4-KMS35-S 23.00 4 KMS35 s PT M3.0 446 KS4000-10-KMS35-S 40.00 10 KMS35 s PT M6.0 786
十 卜—
7 KS2350-4-KMS35-S 23.50 4 KMS35 s PT M3.0 446 厂 41.00— I
_ ＿j
KS4100-11-KMS35-S 11 KMS35 s PT M6.0 836
了 一
KS2400-4-KMS35-S 24.00 4 KMS35 s PT M3.0 446 KS4200-11-KMS35-S 42.00 11 KMS35 s PT M6.0 836
， 卜—
KS2450-5-KM535-S 24.50 5 KMS35 s PT M4.0 506 KS4300-11-KM535-5 43.00 11 KMS35 s PT M6.0 I 836
KS2500-5-KMS35-S 25.00 5 KMS35 s PT M4.0 506 KS4400-11-KMS35-S 44.00 11 KMS35 s PT M6.0 836
KS2550-5-KMS35-S 25.50 5 KMS35 s PT M4.0 506 KS4500-11-KMS35-S 45.00 11 KMS35 s PT M6.0 | 836
KS2600-5-KMS35-S 26.00 5 KMS35 I s PT M4.0 506 KS4600-12-KMS35-S 46.00 12 KMS35 s PT M6.0 870
KS2650-6-KMS35-S 26.50 6 KMS35 s PT M4.0 574
I
I
＿
KS4700-12-KMS35-S 47.00 12 KMS35 s PT M6.0 870
一仁
KS2700-6-KMS35-S 27.00 6 KMS35 s PT M4.0 574 KS4800-12-KMS35-S 48.00 12 KMS35 s PT M6.0 870
I
6 勹 KMS35勹 ，
_＿l
KS2750-6-KMS35-S 27.50 s PT M4.0 574 丁— 870—KS4900-12-KMS35-S 49.00 12 KMS35 s PT M6.0
KS2800-6-KM535-5 28.00 6 KMS35 s PT M4.0 574 KSS000-12-KMS35-S 50.00 12 KMS35 s PT M6.0 870
KS2850-7妞S35-S 28.50 7 KMS35 s PT M5. 0 632 KS5100-12-KMS35-S 51.00 12 KMS35 s PT M6.0 | 870
KS2900-7-KMS35-S 29.00 7 KMS35 I s l
PT M5.0 632 KS5200-12－邓S35-S | 52.00 12 KMS35 s PT M6.0 870
。 钻尖 DrollTlp 钻尖 D,IImp oHi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd
►材料分组综览 An overview of material groups
KPM45-P（通用槽型）钻尖切削参数
KPM45-P (un i versal groove) drill tip cutting parameters
Ve X 1000
转速S=
TI X直径
I I 进给速度 vf＝转速S X Fr
切削速度 Cuttingspeed - VC
材料分组
Matenalgroupmg l
m/min
最小值中间叫最大值
minimum In论m论dial� Ma ximum
根据直径推荐进给量(Fr)
Recommended feed rate based on diameter (Fr)
012.5-16 016-20 020-25.4 025.4-32 032-40 040
1 100
80
65
6
一
1
-
2
-
3
45
30
30
20
llO 120 mm／转
95 110 mm／转
70 80 mm／转
65 75 mm／转
50 65 mm／转
50 65 mm／转
60 90 mm／转
50 90 mm／转
40 60 I mm／转
0.15-0. 31 0.17-0. 36 0.19-0. 4110. 25-0. 53
1!1
. 29-0. 6� 0. 33-0. 69
0.15-0. 31 0.17-0. 36 0.19-0. 41 0. 25-0. 531 0. 29-0. 60 I 0. 33-0. 69
0.15-0. 31 0.17-0. 3610.19-0. 411 0. 25-0. 531 0. 29-0. 60 I 0. 33-0. 69
0. 15-0. 28 0. 14-0. 31 0. 16-0. 36 0. 20-0. 46 I 0. 23-0. 531 0. 30-0. 60
0. 09-0.15 0.11-0.18 0.12-0. 2110.15-0. 2510.17-0. 291 0. 20-0. 33
0. 12-0. 23 0. 14-0. 26 0. 16-0. 29 0. 20-0. 38 I 0. 23-0. 431 0. 26-0. 54
0. 09-0. 14 0.11-0. 17 0. 13-0. 20 I 0. 16-0. 25 I 0.18-0. 281 0. 21-0. 31
0. 09-0.14 0.11-0.17 0.13-0. 20 0.16-0. 2510.18-0. 2810. 21-0. 31
0. 09-0. 14 0. 11-0.17 0. 13-0. 20 I 0. 16-0. 25 I 0.18-0. 281 0. 21-0. 31
KMS35-S（不锈钢槽型）钻尖切削参数
KMS35-S (stainless steel groove type) drill tip cutting parameters
Ve X 1000
转速S=
TI X直径
进给速度 vf＝转速S X Fr
材料分组
Material grouping
切削速度 Cutting speed - VC
而min
最小值中间值最大值
minimum Intermediate! Maximum
110 I 140 I 170
100 120 I 140
80'100 I 120
40 60 I 80
3勹 55 70
20 40 I 60
90 I 155 I 220
90 155 I 220
80 I 120 I 160
90 I 155 I 220
20 I 40 I 60
15 30 I 45
15 I 30 I 45
10 25 I 40
根据直径推荐进给量(Fr)
Recommended feed rate based on diameter (Fr)
012.5-16 016-20 020-25.4 025.4-32 032-40
转
转
转
转
转
转
转
转
转
转
转
转
转
转
mml
mml
mml-
mml-
mml
mml
mml-
mml
mml
mml
mml
mml-
mml
mml
040
0.15-0. 311 0.17-0. 3610.19-0. 411 0. 25-0. 531 0. 29-0. 60 I 0. 33-0. 69
0.15-0. 311 0.17-0. 36. 0.19-0. 41 0. 25-0. 531 0. 29-0. 60 I 0. 33-0. 69
0.15-0. 3110.17-0. 3610.19-0. 41. 0. 25-0. 5310. 29-0. 60 I 0. 33-0. 69
0. 09-0. 14'□.11-0� 0.13-0. 20 �25 To.18-0. 281D. 21-0. 31
0. 09-O ．业． 11-O.17J o. 13-O. 20 0. 16-0. 25 0. 18-O. 28 0. 21-O. 31
0. 09-0. 14 0. 11-0. 17 0.13-0. 20 0. 16-0. 25 I 0. 18-0. 281 0. 21-0. 31
0.19-0. 40 I 0. 25-0. 50 I 0. 28-0. 56 I 0. 32-0. 631 0. 32-0. 7 I 0. 32-0. 7
0.19-0. 40 0. 25-0. 50 0. 28-0. 56 0. 32-0. 63 0. 32-0. 7 I 0. 32-0. 7
0.19-0. 40 I 0. 25-0. 50 I 0. 28-0. 56 0. 32-0. 631 0. 32-0. 7 I 0. 32-0. 7
0. 19-0. 40 I 0. 25-0. 50 I 0. 28-0. 56. 0. 32-0. 63 I 0. 32-0. 7 I 0. 32-0. 7
0. 05-0.10 I 0. 07-0.121 0. 09-0.14 1 0.11-0.171 0.13-0. 20 I 0.16-0. 25
0. 05-0. 10 0. 07-0. 12 0. 09-0.14 0. 11-0.17 0.13-0. 20 I 0. 16-0. 25
0. 05-0.10 I 0. 07-0.12. 0. 09-0.14 0.11-0.1710.13-0. 20 I 0.16-0. 25
o. 05-o. 10To. 01-0. 12 l o.13-o. 20. o. 16-0. 25 To. 18-0. 28 To. 21-0. 31
应用建议：在使用KMS35-S钻尖进行＞SxD钻孔加工时，建议在加工前进行预定心处埋。
Application suggestion: 你en using KMS35-S drill tip for>5x0 drilling processing, it is recommended to perform pre centering treatment before processing.
K7410-K（铸铁槽型）钻尖切削参数
Cutting parameters of K7410-K (cast i ron groove type) drill tip
Ve X 1000
转速S= r
nX亘径
1 进给速度 vf＝转速S X F
切削速度 Cutting speed - VC
材料分组 而min
Matenalgroupng 局
＼值中间值最大值
minimum Intermediate! Maximum
00
80
00
2
1
1
100
言
根据直径推荐进给量(Fr)
Recommended feed rate based on diameter (Fr)
012.5-16 016-20 020-25.4 025.4-32 I 032-40 040
1`:芦骂::::：i:：:i:：：
0.18-0. 36 I 0. 21-0. 4110. 21-. 044 I 0. 23-0. 48 I 0. 25-0. 53 I 0. 27-0. 57
。材料分组综览IA的心如olmal的iigroup, Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd Hi-Tech Cutting Tool Co., Ltd